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Pittsburgh Convention Center
Downtown

Don Engebretson — “The Renegade Gardener” —Showtimes

Duquesne Light Pittsburgh Home & Garden Show — March 4-13, 2011 —Convention Center
Downtown — Garden Pavilion Level 1

Fri., March 4 and Sat., March 5:

12:00 Yes You Can! Landscape Design for Homeowners
3:00 Top 10 Gardening Blunders —and How to Avoid Them
7:30 Yes You Can! Landscape Design for Homeowners
Sun., March 6:

12:00 Top 10 Gardening Blunders —and How to Avoid Them
3:00 Yes You Can! Landscape Design for Homeowners
Mon., March 7:

5:30 Top 10 Gardening Blunders — and How to Avoid Them
7:00 Yes You Can! Landscape Design for Homeowners
Tues., March 8:

5:30 Top 10 Gardening Blunders —and How to Avoid Them
7:00 Yes You Can! Landscape Design for Homeowners
Wed., March 9:

5:30 Crafting Cool and Creative Containers

7:00 Yes You Can! Landscape Design for Homeowners




Page 2 — Don Engebretson “The Renegade Gardener” — Schedule at

Pittsburgh Home & Garden Show March 4-13, 2011

Thurs., March 10:

5:30 Crafting Cool and Creative Containers

7:00 Top 10 Gardening Blunders —and How to Avoid Them
Fri., March 11 and Sat., March 12:

12:00 Crafting Cool and Creative Containers

3:00 Top 10 Gardening Blunders — and How to Avoid Them
7:30 Crafting Cool and Creative Containers

Sun., March 13:

12:00 Crafting Cool and Creative Containers

3:00 Top 10 Gardening Blunders —and How to Avoid Them




